Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation dba/Heritage Museum

////	eeting Times:	2:00 pm Monthly - 4th Monday	F	Positions:	11	Contact Person:	Judy Abrell	
Meeting Place:		Historic Courhouse Community Room	L	.ength:	3 years	Contact Phone:	698-1469	
De	scription:	The corporation is organized and shall 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Coc operation of the historic Henderson C	le for the United S	states of <i>i</i>	America, spe	ecifically including th	e restoration, mainte	nance and
L	Mr. Sp	ence Campbell	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
2	Mr. An	drew Carl Brannon	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
3	Ms. Kar	en-Eve Bayne Pfotzer	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
1	Ms. Car	olyn Justus	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
5	Mr. Jol	nn Crook	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
ò	Ms. Ju	dy Abrell Chair	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
7	Mr. Bol	o Ogden	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
3	Mr. Hil	liard Staton	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
9	Mr. Jol	nn Boyd	Requirement				Expiration Date	6/30/20
10	Ms. Me	lody Heltman	Requirement	Travel	& Tourisn	n Committee Mem	Expiration Date	12/31/20
11	Mr. Wi	lliam Patrick O'Connor	Requirement	Commis	ssioner Re	presentative	Expiration Date	12/31/20
Aļ	oplicants	Interested in this Bo	ard:					
۸r.	William V.	Barnwell					05/09/2011	l
Ns.	Doris A. Ek	lund					05/16/2011	
Nr. Jack Gabel							05/19/2011	
Ns.	Peggy Judł	kins					09/03/200	9
Cur	rrently servi	ng on:						
	Hospital Cor	poration Board of Directors						
	Kenneth M	. Kitlasz					08/03/200	9

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation dba/Heritage Museum

Meeting Times:	2:00 pm Monthly - 4th Monday	Positions:	11	Contact Person:	Judy Abrell			
Meeting Place:	Historic Courhouse Community Room	Length:	3 years	Contact Phone:	698-1469			
Description:	The corporation is organized and shall be operated exclusively for charitable and educational purposes within the meaning of Section 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code for the United States of America, specifically including the restoration, maintenance and operation of the historic Henderson County Courthouse building and grounds, located between First and Second Avenues and between							

Ms. Marian Lowry

01/12/2011